
Regular days (Sun - Thurs)

Fridays

Non-continuous PH eve

Saturdays

Approx. room size

Particular feature

Bedding

Deluxe Room

$1030

$1102

$1242
$1380

320 sq.ft.

Balcony with view

1 Queen double bed

Deluxe Room Standard Room Family Suite

250 sq.ft.

Standard Room

$708

$788

$898
$1048

Window toward alley

2 Single twin beds

Family Suite

$1456

$1596

$1858
$2188

320 sq.ft.

Balcony with view
2 Single twin beds

1 Extendable day bed
(double size when fully extended)

Check in day

Room

* Breakfast is not included in room prices
* 10% Service charge applies to the above rates
* Rates subject to change without prior notice
* Rates vary during long school holidays, please ask for quotation

Espace Elastique B&B Room Rates
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