

Espace Elastique B&B Room Rates

Valid from Feb 8, 2022

Check in day			
Room	Deluxe Room	Standard Room	Family Suite
Regular days (Sun - Thurs)	\$1030	\$708	\$1456
Fridays	\$1102	\$788	\$1596
Saturdays	\$1242	\$898	\$1858
Non-continuous PH eve	\$1380	\$1048	\$2188
		Standard Room	Family Suite
Approx. room size	320 sq.ft.	250 sq.ft.	320 sq.ft.
Particular feature	Balcony with view	Window toward alley	Balcony with view
Bedding	1 Queen double bed	2 Single twin beds	2 Single twin beds 1 Extendable day bed (double size when fully extended)

* Breakfast is not included in room prices

- * 10% Service charge applies to the above rates
- * Rates subject to change without prior notice
- * Rates vary during long school holidays, please ask for quotation



57, Kat Hing Street, Tai O, Lantau, N.T., Hong Kong T/ 852 2985 7002 W/ www.espaceelastique.com.hk